LEVER
Drake

Ogden
Troubadour VI

Prelude 40

PRICE LIST
LYON & HEALY

34 STRINGS

Natural, mahogany, Two-tone

34 STRINGS
Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

36 STRINGS
Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

40 STRINGS
Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

CHICAGO® LINE PEDAL

Petite 40 Straight

Concertino Extended

Concert Grand Extended

LYON & HEALY GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

40 STRINGS
Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

47 STRINGS
Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

47 STRINGS
Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

Effective April 1, 2025

3.400

3.950

4.950

5.950

13.500

16.500

19.000

Prices include cover, tuning key and shipping carton. A heavy-duty pedal harp shipping
trunk is available separately for $ 2,050. Prices do not include taxes, freight or insurance.
Prices are subject to change without nofice.
All lever harps come with a 3-year limited warranty; all pedal harp come with a 5-year
limited warranty and Premium harps with a 10-year limited warranty. Other finishes are
available as special orders. Financing is available on all new pedal harp purchases with
an outside finance company (company and terms subject fo change at any fime). Other

conditions may apply.

* Optional finishes with additional fee. ** Price includes transport cover set.

USA PRICE LIST
LYON & HEALY

PRICE LIST
LYON & HEALY

PROFESSIONAL CONCERTINO PEDAL (47 STRINGS)

Style 85 E Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

Style17 Natural

PROFESSIONAL PEDAL (47 STRINGS)

Style 85 CG Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

Style 100 Natural, Mahogany, Ebony

Style 30 Natural, Mahogany, Ebony, Walnut
Style 23 Natural

Style 11 Natural

Salzedo Natural, *Optional Red or Ebony

Style 23 Bronze Walnut

Style 11 Nouveau Natural with hand-painting
Style 23 Gold** Gold

Style 11 Gold** Gold

PREMIUM (47 STRINGS)**

Style 4 Gold and Royal Blue,
*Optional Specials
Style 26 Gold and Bubinga
Style 8 Gold and Bubinga
Style 3 Gold and Bubinga

Prince William Gold and Mahogany

Louis XV Gold and Natural or Bubinga

Louis XV Special Gold and Natural or Bubinga

23.700

38.700

24.900

28.700

30.700

45.500

48.500

48.500

51.000

54.000

72.000

75.000

78.000

97.000

105.000

108.000

124.000

180.000

260.000





