

**PRICE LIST
LYON & HEALY**

\$

**USA PRICE LIST
LYON & HEALY**
Effective April 1, 2025

**PRICE LIST
LYON & HEALY**

\$

LEVER

Drake	34 STRINGS Natural, mahogany, Two-tone	\$ 3.400
Ogden	34 STRINGS Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 3.950
Troubadour VI	36 STRINGS Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 4.950
Prelude 40	40 STRINGS Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 5.950

CHICAGO® LINE PEDAL

Petite 40 Straight	40 STRINGS Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 13.500
Concertino Extended	47 STRINGS Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 16.500
Concert Grand Extended	47 STRINGS Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 19.000

LYON & HEALY GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

Prices include cover, tuning key and shipping carton. A heavy-duty pedal harp shipping trunk is available separately for \$ 2,050. Prices do not include taxes, freight or insurance. Prices are subject to change without notice.

All lever harps come with a 3-year limited warranty; all pedal harp come with a 5-year limited warranty and Premium harps with a 10-year limited warranty. Other finishes are available as special orders. Financing is available on all new pedal harp purchases with an outside finance company (company and terms subject to change at any time). Other conditions may apply.

* Optional finishes with additional fee. ** Price includes transport cover set.

PROFESSIONAL CONCERTINO PEDAL (47 STRINGS)

Style 85 E	Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 23.700
Style 17	Natural	\$ 38.700

PROFESSIONAL PEDAL (47 STRINGS)

Style 85 CG	Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 24.900
Style 100	Natural, Mahogany, Ebony	\$ 28.700
Style 30	Natural, Mahogany, Ebony, Walnut	\$ 30.700
Style 23	Natural	\$ 45.500

Style 11	Natural	\$ 48.500
Salzedo	Natural, *Optional Red or Ebony	\$ 48.500
Style 23 Bronze	Walnut	\$ 51.000
Style 11 Nouveau	Natural with hand-painting	\$ 54.000
Style 23 Gold**	Gold	\$ 72.000
Style 11 Gold**	Gold	\$ 75.000

PREMIUM (47 STRINGS)**

Style 4	Gold and Royal Blue, *Optional Specials	\$ 78.000
Style 26	Gold and Bubinga	\$ 97.000
Style 8	Gold and Bubinga	\$ 105.000
Style 3	Gold and Bubinga	\$ 108.000
Prince William	Gold and Mahogany	\$ 124.000
Louis XV	Gold and Natural or Bubinga	\$ 180.000
Louis XV Special	Gold and Natural or Bubinga	\$ 260.000